THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2642CMS-16#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2641/LTC2642
1
26412fd
For more information www.linear.com/LTC2641
TYPICAL APPLICATION

26412fd
For more information www.linear.com/LTC2641
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2641ACDD-16#PBF LTC2641ACDD-16#TRPBF LCZP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641CDD-16#PBF LTC2641CDD-16#TRPBF LCZP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641CDD-14#PBF LTC2641CDD-14#TRPBF LCZN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641CDD-12#PBF LTC2641CDD-12#TRPBF LCZM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641AIDD-16#PBF LTC2641AIDD-16#TRPBF LCZP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2641IDD-16#PBF LTC2641IDD-16#TRPBF LCZP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2641IDD-14#PBF LTC2641IDD-14#TRPBF LCZN 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2641IDD-12#PBF LTC2641IDD-12#TRPBF LCZM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2641ACMS8-16#PBF LTC2641ACMS8-16#TRPBF LTCZS 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641CMS8-16#PBF LTC2641CMS8-16#TRPBF LTCZS 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641CMS8-14#PBF LTC2641CMS8-14#TRPBF LTCZR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641CMS8-12#PBF LTC2641CMS8-12#TRPBF LTCZQ 8-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641AIMS8-16#PBF LTC2641AIMS8-16#TRPBF LTCZS 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2641IMS8-16#PBF LTC2641IMS8-16#TRPBF LTCZS 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2641IMS8-14#PBF LTC2641IMS8-14#TRPBF LTCZR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2641IMS8-12#PBF LTC2641IMS8-12#TRPBF LTCZQ 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642ACDD-16#PBF LTC2642ACDD-16#TRPBF LCZW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642CDD-16#PBF LTC2642CDD-16#TRPBF LCZW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642CDD-14#PBF LTC2642CDD-14#TRPBF LCZV 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642CDD-12#PBF LTC2642CDD-12#TRPBF LCZT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642AIDD-16#PBF LTC2642AIDD-16#TRPBF LCZW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642IDD-16#PBF LTC2642IDD-16#TRPBF LCZW 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642IDD-14#PBF LTC2642IDD-14#TRPBF LCZV 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642IDD-12#PBF LTC2642IDD-12#TRPBF LCZT 10-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642ACMS-16#PBF LTC2642ACMS-16#TRPBF LTCZZ 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642CMS-16#PBF LTC2642CMS-16#TRPBF LTCZZ 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642CMS-14#PBF LTC2642CMS-14#TRPBF LTCZY 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642CMS-12#PBF LTC2642CMS-12#TRPBF LTCZX 10-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC2642AIMS-16#PBF LTC2642AIMS-16#TRPBF LTCZZ 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642IMS-16#PBF LTC2642IMS-16#TRPBF LTCZZ 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642IMS-14#PBF LTC2642IMS-14#TRPBF LTCZY 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC2642IMS-12#PBF LTC2642IMS-12#TRPBF LTCZX 10-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
OBSOLETE
LTC2641CS8-16#PBF LTC2641CS8-16#TRPBF 264116 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LTC2641IS8-16#PBF LTC2641IS8-16#TRPBF 264116 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C